
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05684954 

Name of Company 

Shipdham Press Limited 

1 \e™ 

Chris Williams, 90 St Faiths Lane, Norwich, NR1 41NE 

the liquidator(eyc of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23 January 2015 

Signdd Date 23 January 2015 

/ T XN 

McTesi Willams & Wood For Offici 

90 St Faiths Lane or Official Use 
Norwich Ins 

*“A40007NS* 

A06 66 
Ref SHIP1507/CKW/AGS/VT W

E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

28/01/2015 #2 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Shipdham Press Limited 

on the 23 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name gy coe) Mactan Lauitene® 

Dated 23/ { | ik 



Shipdham Press Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Digital photocopier 12,000 00 12,000 00 
Finance company (12,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 11,000 00 
Customer base and artwork 

5,000 00 
Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature MM. Date “CS | t ls 

5,000 00



Shipdham Press Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NiL 
5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured cred - Trade and expense 15,000 00 

Unsecured cred - Directors 20,000 00 
Barclays Bank 10,000 00 

Landlord 4,000 00 
49,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (44,000 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (44,000 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (44,000 00) 

Signature ! . zune Date a3! L lis 
Page 1 of 1 

IPS 
SQL 

Ver 
2014 

10 
19 

J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
2015 

14 
5
7


